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Title

Q71 Country of Citizenship 2

Database

Antigua and Barbuda, 2011 Population and Housing Census

Geographic Area

INLINE SELECTION

Frequency

  of Q71 Country of Citizenship 2

Q71 Country of Citizenship 2 Counts % Cumul %
Other Caribbean countries     3 8.82% 8.82%

Canada     2 5.88% 14.71%

Other Asian and Middle Eastern countries     1 2.94% 17.65%

Dominica     9 23.53% 41.18%

Guyana     3 8.82% 50.00%

Monsterrat     2 5.88% 55.88%

St. Lucia     1 2.94% 58.82%

Trinidad and Tobago     1 2.94% 61.76%

United Kingdom     4 11.76% 73.53%

USA     10 26.47% 100.00%

Total     38 100.00% 100.00%

NotApp :     294

Source: Antigua and Barbuda Population and Housing Census, 2011
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